O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

New York Fall Winter 21-22
Fashion Week dates : February 14 - February 18
Definitive schedule

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

1.30pm MAISON KITSUNE See invitation
5.00pm JASON WU See invitation
5.30pm TADASHI SHOII See invitation
5.45pm MARKARIAN See invitation
6.00pm IMITATION OF CHRIST See invitation
6.30pm CHAANCE See invitation
7.00pm PRABAL GURUNG See invitation
7.30pm RVNG See invitation
8.00pm SINCERELY RIA See invitation
8.30pm MONSE See invitation
9.00am VICTOR LI See invitation
9.30am PRIVATE POLICY See invitation
10.00am SNOW XUE GAO See invitation
10.30am CHOCHENG See invitation
11.00am VICTOR GLEMAUD See invitation
11.30am ADEAM See invitation
12.00pm NEW YORK MEN'’S DAY See invitation

From 12 until 2pm

Brands are :

A.potts (genderless)

Carter Young (menswear)
Chelsea Grays (menswear)
Federico Cina (genderless)
Ka Ka Wey (genderless)

Koh T (menswear & womenswear)
Onyrmrk (menswear)

Stan (genderless)

Teddy Vonranson

The Stolen Garment (gender
neutral)

Timo Weiland (menswear)

12.05pm A.POTTS See invitation
12.20pm CHELSEA GRAYS See invitation
12.40pm KA WA KEY See invitation

12.50pm KOH T See invitation



MONDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS

1.00pm
1.20pm

1.30pm

2.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.15pm

3.30pm

4.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

9.00am
9.00am
9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

ONYRMRK

TEDDY VONRANSON
THE STOLEN GARMENT
MERCY X MANKIND
RAISA VANESSA
VERONICA BEARD
MAISIE WILEN

GIU GIU

PH5

KUON

MAISON ATIA

AKNVAS

DUNCAN

GEOFFREY MAC

LAVIE BY CK
BRONX AND BANCO
NEGRIS LEBRUM
TIFFANY BROWN DESIGNS
LIBERTINE

STUDIO AMELIA

NAHMIAS
STAUD

ANNA SUI

BADGLEY MISCHKA

KEENKEE

THEO

TANYA TAYLOR

VIVIENNE HU

RODARTE

KIMBERLY GOLDSON

FLLUMAE

DUR DOUX

MARRISA WILSON

SANDY LIANG

ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET
DENNIS BASSO

NO SESSO

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

See invitation

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

See invitation



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

3.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

WED. FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

9.00am
9.00am
9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
11.30am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

DIRTY PINEAPPLE
LOLA ADE

SERGIO HUDSON
ANNE KLEIN

PATBO

KEISER CLARK
NAEEM KHAN

KEVAN HALL DESIGNS
FREDERICK ANDERSON
PIZZASLIME

VENICEW

ASIA FASHION COLLECTION

CLAUDIA LI
INF
CONCEPT KOREA

ROSETTA GETTY
TOMBOGO

C+PUS SERIES

BEVZA

LORING

COLIN LOCASCIO

LBV

COLLINA STRADA
VICTOR DE SOUZA
BIBHU MOHAPATRA
BLUMERA

NIHL

JONATHAN SIMKHAI
MR SATURDAY

CINQ A SEPT

BLACK IN FASHION
NICOLE SHANTE
SUKEINA

SOCIAL WORK STUDIO
UNDRA CELESTE
STUDIO ONE EIGHT NINE
THEOPHILIO

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

See invitation

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

See invitation



WED. FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

4.30pm RENTRAYAGE See invitation
5.00pm NICOLE MILLER See invitation
5.00pm THE ACADEMY NEW YORK See invitation
5.30pm KIM SHUI See invitation
6.00pm CHUKS COLLINS See invitation
6.00pm LRS See invitation
6.30pm WILLY CHAVARRIA See invitation
7.00pm BLACK IN FASHION See invitation
7.00pm TOM FORD See invitation
9.30am NICOLE BENEFIELD PORTFOLIO See invitation
10.00am OQLIQ See invitation
10.30am FAITH CONNEXION See invitation
11.00am PROENZA SCHOULER See invitation
12.00pm THE BLONDS See invitation
12.30pm KATIE GALLAGHER See invitation
1.00pm CHRISTIAN COWAN See invitation
1.30pm MARCELL VON BERLIN See invitation
2.00pm LAQUAN SMITH See invitation
2.30pm EPIMONIA See invitation
3.00pm BLACK IN FASHION See invitation
4.00pm REBECCA MINKOFF See invitation
4.30pm COME BACK AS A FLOWER See invitation
5.30pm AARMY See invitation

MONDAY JUNE 28 CATWALKS

8.00pm MARC JACOBS See invitation


http://www.tcpdf.org

