

Catwalks & Presentations New York Fall Winter 21-22

Fashion Week dates : February 14 - February 18

Definitive schedule

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS			
1.30pm	MAISON KITSUNÉ	See invitation	
5.00pm	JASON WU	See invitation	
5.30pm	TADASHI SHOJI	See invitation	
5.45pm	MARKARIAN	See invitation	
6.00pm	IMITATION OF CHRIST	See invitation	
6.30pm	CHAANCE	See invitation	
7.00pm	PRABAL GURUNG	See invitation	
7.30pm	RVNG	See invitation	
8.00pm	SINCERELY RIA	See invitation	
8.30pm	MONSE	See invitation	

MONDA	Y FEBRU	ARY 15	CATW	/AI KS
			\smile \sim 1 \sim 1	

9.00am	VICTOR LI	See invitation
9.30am	PRIVATE POLICY	See invitation
10.00am	SNOW XUE GAO	See invitation
10.30am	CHOCHENG	See invitation
11.00am	VICTOR GLEMAUD	See invitation
11.30am	ADEAM	See invitation
12.00pm	NEW YORK MEN'S DAY	See invitation From 12 until 2pm

Brands are:

A.potts (genderless)
Carter Young (menswear)
Chelsea Grays (menswear)
Federico Cina (genderless)
Ka Ka Wey (genderless)

Koh T (menswear & womenswear)

Onyrmrk (menswear) Stan (genderless) Teddy Vonranson

The Stolen Garment (gender

neutral)

Timo Weiland (menswear)

12.05pm	A.POTTS	See invitation
12.20pm	CHELSEA GRAYS	See invitation
12.40pm	KA WA KEY	See invitation
12.50pm	кон т	See invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS				
1.00pm	ONYRMRK	See invitation		
1.20pm	TEDDY VONRANSON	See invitation		
1.30pm	THE STOLEN GARMENT	See invitation		
2.00pm	MERCY X MANKIND	See invitation		
2.00pm	RAISA VANESSA	See invitation		
2.30pm	VERONICA BEARD	See invitation		
3.00pm	MAISIE WILEN	See invitation		
3.15pm	GIU GIU	See invitation		
3.30pm	PH5	See invitation		
4.00pm	KUON	See invitation		
4.00pm	MAISON ATIA	See invitation		
4.30pm	AKNVAS	See invitation		
5.00pm	DUNCAN	See invitation		
5.30pm	GEOFFREY MAC	See invitation		
5.30pm	LAVIE BY CK	See invitation		
6.00pm	BRONX AND BANCO	See invitation		
6.30pm	NEGRIS LEBRUM	See invitation		
6.30pm	TIFFANY BROWN DESIGNS	See invitation		
7.00pm	LIBERTINE	See invitation		
7.30pm	STUDIO AMELIA	See invitation		

TUESDAY FEBR	RUARY 16 CATWALKS	
9.00am	NAHMIAS	See invitation
9.00am	STAUD	See invitation
9.30am	ANNA SUI	See invitation
10.00am	BADGLEY MISCHKA	See invitation
10.30am	KEENKEE	See invitation
10.30am	THEO	See invitation
11.00am	TANYA TAYLOR	See invitation
11.00am	VIVIENNE HU	See invitation
11.30am	RODARTE	See invitation
12.00pm	KIMBERLY GOLDSON	See invitation
12.30pm	FLLUMAÉ	See invitation
1.00pm	DUR DOUX	See invitation
1.00pm	MARRISA WILSON	See invitation
1.30pm	SANDY LIANG	See invitation
2.00pm	ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET	See invitation
2.30pm	DENNIS BASSO	See invitation
3.00pm	NO SESSO	See invitation

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS				
3.30pm	DIRTY PINEAPPLE	See invitation		
3.30pm	LOLA ADE	See invitation		
3.30pm	SERGIO HUDSON	See invitation		
4.00pm	ANNE KLEIN	See invitation		
4.00pm	PATBO	See invitation		
4.30pm	KEISER CLARK	See invitation		
5.00pm	NAEEM KHAN	See invitation		
5.30pm	KEVAN HALL DESIGNS	See invitation		
6.00pm	FREDERICK ANDERSON	See invitation		
6.30pm	PIZZASLIME	See invitation		
6.30pm	VENICEW	See invitation		
7.00pm	ASIA FASHION COLLECTION	See invitation		
7.30pm	CLAUDIA LI	See invitation		
8.00pm	INF	See invitation		
8.30pm	CONCEPT KOREA	See invitation		

WED. FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS			
9.00am	ROSETTA GETTY	See invitation	
9.00am	TOMBOGO	See invitation	
9.30am	C+PUS SERIES	See invitation	
10.00am	BEVZA	See invitation	
10.30am	LORING	See invitation	
11.00am	COLIN LOCASCIO	See invitation	
11.00am	LBV	See invitation	
11.30am	COLLINA STRADA	See invitation	
11.30am	VICTOR DE SOUZA	See invitation	
12.00pm	BIBHU MOHAPATRA	See invitation	
12.30pm	BLUMERA	See invitation	
12.30pm	NIHL	See invitation	
1.00pm	JONATHAN SIMKHAI	See invitation	
1.30pm	MR SATURDAY	See invitation	
2.00pm	CINQ À SEPT	See invitation	
2.30pm	BLACK IN FASHION	See invitation	
2.30pm	NICOLE SHANTE	See invitation	
2.30pm	SUKEINA	See invitation	
3.00pm	SOCIAL WORK STUDIO	See invitation	
3.00pm	UNDRA CELESTE	See invitation	
3.30pm	STUDIO ONE EIGHT NINE	See invitation	
4.00pm	THEOPHILIO	See invitation	

WED. FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS			
4.30pm	RENTRAYAGE	See invitation	
5.00pm	NICOLE MILLER	See invitation	
5.00pm	THE ACADEMY NEW YORK	See invitation	
5.30pm	KIM SHUI	See invitation	
6.00pm	CHUKS COLLINS	See invitation	
6.00pm	LRS	See invitation	
6.30pm	WILLY CHAVARRIA	See invitation	
7.00pm	BLACK IN FASHION	See invitation	
7.00pm	TOM FORD	See invitation	

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS				
9.30am	NICOLE BENEFIELD PORTFOLIO	See invitation		
10.00am	OQLIQ	See invitation		
10.30am	FAITH CONNEXION	See invitation		
11.00am	PROENZA SCHOULER	See invitation		
12.00pm	THE BLONDS	See invitation		
12.30pm	KATIE GALLAGHER	See invitation		
1.00pm	CHRISTIAN COWAN	See invitation		
1.30pm	MARCELL VON BERLIN	See invitation		
2.00pm	LAQUAN SMITH	See invitation		
2.30pm	EPIMONÍA	See invitation		
3.00pm	BLACK IN FASHION	See invitation		
4.00pm	REBECCA MINKOFF	See invitation		
4.30pm	COME BACK AS A FLOWER	See invitation		
5.30pm	AARMY	See invitation		

VV II INTE	- 20 (TWALKS.
	- / 5 (4	

8.00pm MARC JACOBS See invitation